
m mubayinul
by Perpustakaan Umsida

Submission date: 03-Oct-2023 11:23AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2184105639
File name: M.Mubayyinul_Ilham-191020700128.docx
(336.74K)
Word count: 4060
Character count: 23239



1

1

4

10



1



4

4

5 5

6

7

9



1

1

1

2

3

3



3



1



1

1

3

3

8

8

8



1

1



2



1

1

2

2





14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

m mubayinul
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jrsi.sie.telkomuniversity.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.yudharta.ac.id
Internet Source

ditppu.menlhk.go.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

jurnal.unmuhjember.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unimus.ac.id
Internet Source

Mokhamad Ridloi, Ribangun Bamban Jakaria.
"Totaliproductive Maintenance (Tpm) Analysis
Using the Overall Equipment Effectiveness



10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

(Oee) Method and Six Big Losses on an
Injection Molding Machine", Procedia of
Engineering and Life Science, 2021
Publication

journal.ubpkarawang.ac.id
Internet Source


